
Рейтинг ФНТР февраль 2025

Новокузнецк
Женщины

734 Ошкачакова Надежда 21.07.2001 Новокузнецк
537 Дудченко Юлия 10.06.2003 Новокузнецк
457 Смирнова Екатерина 14.01.2009 Новокузнецк
328 Дудченко Анна 11.08.2009 Новокузнецк
311 Дуреева Евгения 14.01.2010 Новокузнецк
296 Вагнер Элина 11.04.2010 Новокузнецк
266 Кудрявцева Арина 23.06.2011 Новокузнецк
226 Гржелецкая Виктория 26.12.2010 Новокузнецк
197 Сюримова Тамара 17.05.2005 Новокузнецк
122 Аптрахманова Ирина 23.09.2000 Новокузнецк
31 Когай Валерия 16.05.2014 Новокузнецк
12 Власова Валерия 11.02.2016 Новокузнецк
3 Путилова Злата 22.07.2016 Новокузнецк
2 Донская Арина 24.11.2014 Новокузнецк
1 Ласковец Маргарита 10.06.2016 Новокузнецк
0 Кузнецова Вера 20.01.2015 Новокузнецк
0 Лаврик Ульяна 25.03.2014 Новокузнецк
0 Петрова Ксения 24.08.2014 Новокузнецк

Рейтинг ФНТР январь 2025 г.

НОВОКУЗНЕЦК
Женщины

Рейтинг Фамилия Имя Дата рождения Населенный пункт
695 Кудряшова Анна 15.06.2000 Новокузнецк
583 Евтеева Екатерина 03.09.1998 Новокузнецк
537 Дудченко Юлия 10.06.2003 Новокузнецк
417 Смирнова Екатерина 14.01.2009 Новокузнецк
340 Дудченко Анна 11.08.2009 Новокузнецк
315 Дуреева Евгения 14.01.2010 Новокузнецк
279 Неброева Мария 01.04.2000 Новокузнецк
271 Кудрявцева Арина 23.06.2011 Новокузнецк
254 Вагнер Элина 11.04.2010 Новокузнецк
233 Кудряшова Екатерина 26.10.2004 Новокузнецк
221 Гржелецкая Виктория 26.12.2010 Новокузнецк
197 Сюримова Тамара 17.05.2005 Новокузнецк
194 Трухан Эвелина 03.09.2011 Новокузнецк
167 Кравцова Мария 06.06.2009 Новокузнецк
166 Луста Анастасия 24.12.2012 Новокузнецк



159 Соснина Софья 26.09.2012 Новокузнецк
142 Катаева Дарина 24.03.2009 Новокузнецк
122 Аптрахманова Ирина 23.09.2000 Новокузнецк
112 Рзянина Татьяна 27.03.2012 Новокузнецк
106 Ласковец Анна 13.05.2010 Новокузнецк
79 Лельк Александра 16.10.2010 Новокузнецк
64 Чигаева Дарья 01.04.2010 Новокузнецк
55 Желудева Дарья 14.02.2012 Новокузнецк
50 Егубнова Софья 11.08.2011 Новокузнецк
47 Позняк Ангелина 15.03.2007 Новокузнецк
37 Ливенец Дарья 22.01.2011 Новокузнецк
31 Когай Валерия 16.05.2014 Новокузнецк
13 Рысева Мария 09.09.2012 Новокузнецк
12 Власова Валерия 11.02.2016 Новокузнецк
10 Ерохина Марина 26.09.2008 Новокузнецк
3 Путилова Злата 22.07.2016 Новокузнецк
2 Донская Арина 24.11.2014 Новокузнецк
1 Ласковец Маргарита 10.06.2016 Новокузнецк
0 Борисенко Екатерина 14.06.2010 Новокузнецк
0 Кузнецова Вера 20.01.2015 Новокузнецк
0 Лаврик Ульяна 25.03.2014 Новокузнецк
0 Петрова Ксения 24.08.2014 Новокузнецк
0 Талагаева Ева 31.10.2011 Новокузнецк

Рейтинг ФНТР Февраль 2025
Новокузнецк

Мужчины

1309 Карлаш Захар 20.05.2006 Новокузнецк
713 Лоос Александр 30.03.2001 Новокузнецк
585 Мельничук Никита 19.08.2006 Новокузнецк
569 Низовских Роман 27.10.2003 Новокузнецк
442 Климов Кирилл 19.10.2006 Новокузнецк
415 Габриелян Тигран 18.06.2007 Новокузнецк
329 Захаров Александр 02.09.2008 Новокузнецк
208 Новоселов Александр 25.08.2009 Новокузнецк
164 Дмитриев Александр 21.06.2010 Новокузнецк
65 Звонков Владимир 17.04.2015 Новокузнецк
23 Матющенко Иван 30.05.2015 Новокузнецк
20 Каташев Константин 29.04.2015 Новокузнецк

5 Смирнов Кирилл 42599 Новокузнецк
4 Матющенко Иван 17.04.2015 Новокузнецк
3 Луста Семён 18.09.2016 Новокузнецк

Рейтинг ФНТР Январь 2025
МУЖЧИНЫ



Рейтинг Фамилия Имя Дата рождения Населенный пункт

1269 Карлаш Захар 20.05.2006 Новокузнецк
851 Постников Антон 18.08.1989 Новокузнецк
716 Лоос Александр 30.03.2001 Новокузнецк
599 Мельничук Никита 19.08.2006 Новокузнецк
451 Климов Кирилл 19.10.2006 Новокузнецк
411 Морозов Станислав 16.03.1981 Новокузнецк
391 Евтеев Иван 21.12.2005 Новокузнецк
357 Питиримов Артем 21.02.2005 Новокузнецк
285 Захаров Александр 02.09.2008 Новокузнецк
217 Новоселов Александр 25.08.2009 Новокузнецк
204 Доманевский Даниил 20.07.2009 Новокузнецк
184 Калинин Владимир 17.11.1965 Новокузнецк
169 Глинянов Матвей 21.09.2006 Новокузнецк
157 Дмитриев Александр 21.06.2010 Новокузнецк
141 Борисов Егор 23.03.2010 Новокузнецк
117 Шерстобитов Алексей 28.06.2011 Новокузнецк
98 Курашов Егор 14.03.2013 Новокузнецк
93 Ридель Семён 30.06.2011 Новокузнецк
78 Бубнов Данил 14.09.2013 Новокузнецк
74 Чайко Матвей 15.07.2012 Новокузнецк
66 Курашов Кирилл 24.11.2006 Новокузнецк
63 Плюснин Дмитрий 25.01.2011 Новокузнецк
59 Гайдин Андрей 18.03.2012 Новокузнецк
56 Звонков Владимир 17.04.2015 Новокузнецк
52 Зенин Всеволод 07.06.2012 Новокузнецк
45 Цымбалюк Иван 24.06.2012 Новокузнецк
43 Сенчуров Демьян 27.12.2010 Новокузнецк
28 Чудинов Максим 30.06.2011 Новокузнецк
27 Суглобов Давид 20.08.2010 Новокузнецк
23 Матющенко Иван 30.05.2015 Новокузнецк
21 Белых Степан 15.06.2011 Новокузнецк
16 Храмцов Федор 07.12.2011 Новокузнецк
13 Каташев Константин 29.04.2015 Новокузнецк
10 Володькин Марк 09.04.2012 Новокузнецк
7 Сухенко Максим 10.09.2009 Новокузнецк
5 Смирнов Кирилл 17.08.2016 Новокузнецк
3 Вольф Артур 23.08.2012 Новокузнецк
3 Куташов Гордей 10.10.2012 Новокузнецк
3 Луста Семён 18.09.2016 Новокузнецк
3 Прядунов Роман 23.01.2012 Новокузнецк
0 Вовна Александр 12.02.2012 Новокузнецк
0 Гайдин Александр 20.04.2013 Новокузнецк
0 Щука Богдан 11.07.2011 Новокузнецк
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